STEADICAM EQUIPMENT LIST C/O JAKE WHITEHOUSE

1 - PELI STORM CASE IM3220

MK-V NEXUS SLED W/ BETZ TOP STAGE
BATTERY HOTSWAP PLATE

CATGRILLER

TRANSVIDEO HD8 X-SBL EVOLUTION

2 - PELI STORM CASE IM2500
BETZ DOVETAIL PLATE (X2)

BETZ DOVETAIL TO ROD ADAPTER BRACKET + RODS
OPTICAL SUPPORT DOVETAIL PLATE

PANAVISION THREADED 19MM BAR 2”

PANAVISION THREADED 19MM BAR 4”

RONFORD BAKER 3/8TH AND 1/4-20 CAMERA SCREWS
3 PIN LEMO TO 3 PIN XLR (24V) X2

3 PIN LEMO TO 3 PIN LEMO EXTENSION

3 PIN LEMO TO ARRI 2 PIN (24V)

3 PIN LEMO TO ARRI 8 PIN (24)

3 PIN LEMO TO PANAVISION 3 PIN (24V)

3 PIN LEMO TO 4 PIN XLR (24)

3 PIN LEMO TO 4 PIN XLR (12V)

3 PIN LEMO TO D-TAP SPLITTER (12V)

4 PIN LEMO TO 2 PIN LEMO (12V)

4 PIN LEMO TO 3 PIN RS (12V)

D-TAP TO 4 PIN XLR (12V)

D-TAP TO D-TAP SPLITTER (12V)

TERADEK COILED BNC X3

HAWK WOODS VL-MX4 CHARGER

HAWK WOODS VL-M150

HAWK WOODS VL-M150

HAWK WOODS VL-M150

HAWK WOODS VL-M150

HAWK WOODS VL-M150

HAWK WOODS VL-M150

HAWK WOODS VL-M150

HAWK WOODS VL-M150

3 — PELI STORM CASE IM2450

FLOWCINE XARM (BLUE, ORANGE, PURPLE SPRING SETS)

6” EXTENSION POST
12” EXTENSION POST

4 — PELI STORM CASE IM2620
MISC. WET WEATHER PROTECTION

5 — PELI STORM CASE IM2750

MK-V AR OMEGA V2 SYSTEM

INFINITY MONITOR ARM

3 PIN XLR PV POLARITY TO 3 PIN LEMO (24V)
3 PIN XLR TO 3 PIN LEMO (24V)

3 PIN LEMO TO ARRI 8 PIN (12V)

6 — PELI STORM CASE IM2400
FLOWCINE XMOUNT

BETZ WAVE1L

D-TAP TO BETZ (12V)

3 PIN LEMO TO BETZ (12V)

BETZ DOVETAIL PLATE & MK-V RISER PLATE

7 — SUNBOUNCE CARRY BAG
CALIFORNIA SUNBOUNCE WINDKILLER X2

8 — INOVATIV SCOUT 37 EVO
JERRY HILL DOCK

WALTER KLASSEN FLEX VEST

N/A
N/A
N/A
18150048

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
VA10063
VA9849
VA9954
VA9875
VA9859
VA9874
VA9870
VA9860
VA9950

039
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

043
SN180679
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

£354.44
£21,500.00
£350.00
£225.60
£4,654.80

£200.30
£876.00
£60.00

£220.00
£78.00

£87.60

£60.00

£336.00
£168.00
£236.20
£236.20
£236.20
£186.00
£186.00
£130.00
£110.00
£110.00
£160.00
£54.60

£78.00

£582.00
£438.00
£438.00
£438.00
£438.00
£438.00
£438.00
£438.00
£438.00

£183.08
£10,440.00
£168.00
£168.00

£219.62
£500.00

£314.96
£27,522.00
£1,713.60
£168.00
£168.00
£236.00

£175.10
£1120.00
£4800.00
£160.00
£130.00
£120.00

£60.11
£556.00

£3,986.45
£1,064.40

£4,491.68

TOTAL (INC. VAT) £93,434.94



