STEADICAM EQUIPMENT LIST C/O JAKE WHITEHOUSE

1 – PELI STORM CASE IM3220		£354.44
	NI/A	
MK-V NEXUS SLED W/ BETZ TOP STAGE	N/A	£21,500.00
BATTERY HOTSWAP PLATE	N/A	£350.00
CATGRILLER	N/A	£225.60
TRANSVIDEO HD8 X-SBL EVOLUTION	18JS0048	£4,654.80
2 – PELI STORM CASE IM2500		£200.30
BETZ DOVETAIL PLATE (X2)	N/A	£876.00
` ,	N/A	
BETZ DOVETAIL TO ROD ADAPTER BRACKET + RODS	•	£60.00
OPTICAL SUPPORT DOVETAIL PLATE	N/A	£220.00
PANAVISION THREADED 19MM BAR 2"	N/A	£78.00
PANAVISION THREADED 19MM BAR 4"	N/A	£87.60
RONFORD BAKER 3/8TH AND 1/4-20 CAMERA SCREWS	N/A	£60.00
3 PIN LEMO TO 3 PIN XLR (24V) X2	N/A	£336.00
3 PIN LEMO TO 3 PIN LEMO EXTENSION	N/A	£168.00
3 PIN LEMO TO ARRI 2 PIN (24V)	N/A	£236.20
3 PIN LEMO TO ARRI 8 PIN (24)	N/A	£236.20
3 PIN LEMO TO PANAVISION 3 PIN (24V)	N/A	£236.20
3 PIN LEMO TO 4 PIN XLR (24)	N/A	£186.00
3 PIN LEMO TO 4 PIN XLR (12V)	N/A	£186.00
3 PIN LEMO TO D-TAP SPLITTER (12V)	N/A	£130.00
4 PIN LEMO TO 2 PIN LEMO (12V)	N/A	£110.00
4 PIN LEMO TO 3 PIN RS (12V)	N/A	£110.00
D-TAP TO 4 PIN XLR (12V)		
	N/A	£160.00
D-TAP TO D-TAP SPLITTER (12V)	N/A	£54.60
TERADEK COILED BNC X3	N/A	£78.00
HAWK WOODS VL-MX4 CHARGER	VA10063	£582.00
HAWK WOODS VL-M150	VA9849	£438.00
HAWK WOODS VL-M150	VA9954	£438.00
HAWK WOODS VL-M150	VA9875	£438.00
HAWK WOODS VL-M150	VA9859	£438.00
HAWK WOODS VL-M150	VA9874	£438.00
HAWK WOODS VL-M150	VA9870	£438.00
HAWK WOODS VL-M150	VA9860	£438.00
HAWK WOODS VL-M150	VA9950	£438.00
2. DELL'STORM CASE IMAGES		6402.00
3 – PELI STORM CASE IM2450		£183.08
FLOWCINE XARM (BLUE, ORANGE, PURPLE SPRING SETS)	039	£10,440.00
6" EXTENSION POST	N/A	£168.00
12" EXTENSION POST	N/A	£168.00
4 – PELI STORM CASE IM2620		£219.62
MISC. WET WEATHER PROTECTION	N/A	£500.00
MIGG. WET WEATHER THOTESTION	14/1	2300.00
5 – PELI STORM CASE IM2750		£314.96
MK-V AR OMEGA V2 SYSTEM	N/A	£27,522.00
INFINITY MONITOR ARM	N/A	£1,713.60
3 PIN XLR PV POLARITY TO 3 PIN LEMO (24V)	N/A	£168.00
3 PIN XLR TO 3 PIN LEMO (24V)	N/A	£168.00
3 PIN LEMO TO ARRI 8 PIN (12V)	N/A	£236.00
	•	
6 – PELI STORM CASE IM2400		£175.10
FLOWCINE XMOUNT	043	£1120.00
BETZ WAVE1	SN180679	£4800.00
D-TAP TO BETZ (12V)	N/A	£160.00
3 PIN LEMO TO BETZ (12V)	N/A	£130.00
BETZ DOVETAIL PLATE & MK-V RISER PLATE	N/A	£120.00
DETERONETIENE & WIN V MISERY DATE	NA	1120.00
7 – SUNBOUNCE CARRY BAG		£60.11
CALIFORNIA SUNBOUNCE WINDKILLER X2	N/A	£556.00
	•	
8 – INOVATIV SCOUT 37 EVO		
	N/A	£3.986.45
JERRY HILL DOCK	N/A N/A	£3,986.45 £1.064.40
JERRY HILL DOCK	N/A N/A	£3,986.45 £1,064.40
WALTER KLASSEN FLEX VEST		